BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 1 ETEC

CATEGORY 1 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 1 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 1 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY 1 SLEEP
CATEGORY 1 OFF
CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 SLEEP
CATEGORY 2 OFF
BATTERY MIN CYCLES

MINIMUM
RESOLUTION

PANEL SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

TCO CERTIFIED

Acer

TravelMate P2 15

N24Q10, TMP215-55-TCO, TMP215-55T-TCO
19,8%

1.632 kg

24.68 kWh

37.90 kWh

8.0

21.32 kWh

22.24 kWh

5.65 W

143 W

1.43W
0.38W

24.68 kWh

37.90 kWh

6.79 W

1.45W

1.45W
0.50 W

300 cycles

1920x1080

15.6"
16:9

TCO Certified Notebooks 9
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